16       Smarter Water Performance MainsBooster Range       17
ACCUMULATOR TANKS
Code Description
ACC-060-TNK AccuBoost 60 Tank: 60 litre accumulator tank
ACC-120-TNK AccuBoost 120 Tank:  120 litre accumulator tank
ACC-180-TNK AccuBoost 180 Tank:  180 litre accumulator tank
ACC-450-TNK AccuBoost 450 Tank:  450 litre accumulator tank
INSTALLATION
UNPUMPED
Combi
Boiler

performance when the incoming mains
water flow and/or pressure is poor. The
pumped option will always maintain a flow
of 12 litres per minute in addition to the
extra flow provided by the tank.
A pumped option is recommended if flow
is less than 12 litres/min and/or the static
pressure is below 2.0 bar.
•	 Lightweight, composite material
•	 60L, 120L and 180L AccuBoost
supplied as one unit ready to install
•	 Link multiple tanks together for
additional capacity
•	 3 year warranty
Code Description
ACC-060-SYS AccuBoost 060 System: 60 litre pumped accumulator set
ACC-120-SYS AccuBoost 120 System: 120 litre pumped accumulator set
ACC-180-SYS AccuBoost 180 System: 180 litre pumped accumulator set
ACC-450-SYS AccuBoost 450 System: 450 litre pumped accumulator set
INSTALLATION
Combi
Boiler
OutletsUpstream kit supplied with